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43.
38.
37.
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36.
.40

35

34.
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33.
32.
31.
31.
31.
.95
30.
30.
.00
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
28.
28.
28.
.85
27.
.65
27.
.55
.95
26.
26.
.45
26.
.00
25.
25.
25.
.40
.40
25.
.05
24.

30

30

27

27

27

26

26

26

25
25

25

50
25
30
15
35

30
15
35
70
50
20
15

85
25

70
50
35
35
35
10
80
65
20

85

55

55

50

15

80

70

50

25

75

16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0Oct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0Oct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-Oct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-Oct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-Oct

15:
16:
15:
11:
14:
14:
14:
16:
11:
13:
16:
14:
14:
11:
11:
16:
15:
16:
15:
145
15:
15:
116
12:

15

15

17

11

15

16

Date Time

35
22
14

51
05
48
25
06
50
06
21
53
15
20
13

50
06

37
39

58

101
15:
116
14:
16:
145
15:
17:
16:
16:
15:
14:
14:
15:
16:
15:
16:
17:

36

53
22

50
03
01
25
38
36
39
58
23
35
06
38

145
15:
15:

50

B#

251
89

163
25

127
207
256
126
217
72

14

65

213
48

293
110
268
269
140
119
13

116
258
239
33

210
224
78

294
223
49

95

236
139
108
146
155
109
243
151
86

296
113

265

Angler Boat Name

MKS Tourney Inc
Mike S Williams

W Randall Edens
Tommy McAlister Jr
James Linwood Clark
Jimmy Shaw

Jeff Page

Jay R Gertz Jr
James H Roberts II
Robert K Patterson S
William Ray Sears
Russell Hawke III
Kenneth J. Bush
Robert Taylor
Jeremy B Harrelson
Robert H Lineberger
Donald N Pritchard
Kenneth Clark
Cheryl Davis

Joshua Timbers
Daniel W Trask
David Tedder

David Hooks Jr
Robert A Gillis
Jamey Cauble

Daniel Alan Brown
Richard A Elkins
Tony Garibay

Josh Perry

Ronald T Ragan
Richard L Boles
William H Cameron
Jeffrey Williams
Scott Brown McLaurin
William Gary Duncan
Joseph Lee Garrett_J
William Curtis Hare
Dewayne Kirby

Boyce Broadwell
Brett A Barnes
Michael S Dalton

A Thomas Vangritis I
Thomas D Rechichau
Kevin M Bell

That’s My Dog LLC

City/State L TWTs

The Right One Baby
Release

East Coast Sports
Team Evergreen
Thumpin

Mac Web

Keeping it Reel
Yellow Fin 24
KingHunter

Sea Dancer
Got-Cha

Chips Ahoy
Knucklehead
Just Tasin

Reel Action
Holden On

Wave Grader
NevereNuff

What Ever

90 Minutes

Good Looking

Oh Yeah

The Black Pearl
Weekend Addiction
Total Chaos
Dirty White Boy
Reel Fin Addict
Chilly Dog
Clearly Hooked
Cats-a Catchin’
Toes-Up

Miss Mary Jo
Sea Fear

Reel Thrill
Reel Pirates IV
Lisa Lee

Job Site

Hope

Nauti Lady

Hot Rod

East Bound

Let It Ride
Seas the Moment
Southern Bells
That’s My Dog

”Swansboro, NC
”Clayton, NC
”Hampstead, NC
”Marshville, NC
”Raleigh, NC
”Sanford, NC
”Norwood, NC
”Hampstead, NC
”Shallotte, NC
”Stoneville, NC
”Apex, NC

”0ak Island, NC
”Castle Hayne, NC
”Leland, NC
”Hope Mills, NC
”Lincolnton, NC
”Asheboro, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Greensboro, NC
”Southport, NC
”"Wilmington, NC
”Colfax, NC
”0Ocean Isle Beach, NC
”Fayetteville, NC
”Belmont, NC
”Vass, NC

”Qak Island, NC
”Carolina Beach, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Chapel Hill, NC
”Laurinburg, NC
”"Wilmington, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Wade, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Qak Island, NC
?Zebulon, NC
”Winnabow, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Eden, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Southport, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Shallotte, NC

33
33
23

38
25
31
31
23
28
29

27

27
24
21

34
36
31
27
26
23
26

23
28

26

31
19

31

32

ABC..
A
A8
AB...
AB...
ABC..
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
2
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

24,
24.

24

24
24
24
23
23

23
23

23
23
22
22

22

22
21
21
21
21

21

21
21
21

21
21
21
20

70
55

.50
24.
.45
.40
.20
.95
.90
23.
.45
.45
23.
23.
.00
.00
.95
.90
22.
22.
22.

50

80

30
25

85
70
65

.40
22.

25

.00
.95
.90
.90
.90
21.

85

.55
21.
.45
.40
.35
21.
.15
.05
.05
.95
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.

50

15

80
80
70
65
65
50
50
45
35

16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0Oct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-Oct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0Oct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-Oct

16:
15:
140
140
:13
15:
16:
15:
16:
17:
14:
16:
15:
15:
13:
15:
17:
17:
16:
16:
146

16
15
11

15

16:
15:
149
16:
15:
17:

15

15

17:

16

17:
17:
141
16:
17:
15:
16:
15:
15:
15:
16:
15:
17:
16:
149

15

15

16:
15:
16:

17
56

15
15

01
10
40
31
18
16
19
53
9
31
56
00

23
32

31
57
01

148

02

143

02
11

20
08
37
19
55
26
59
12
21
23
06

03
18
15

285
143

77

38

176
147
169
103
179
255
282
79

287
141
150
275
211
190
263
168
221
192
45

51

16

30

58

133
189
267
283
29

111
153
117
191
303
173
218
172
166
90

244
123
98

53

149

Mark Warren

Stephen C Malpass
Don H Bouldin

Ed Hodges III

Jerry W Blanchard
Travis McKenzie
Dieter W Cardwell
Terry L Moore
William Zeron

Bryan S Rowley

Liam J Fitzpatrick
Stephen Justin Hill
Hunter Woodell

Wes Hamilton

James G Alexander
Andy McInnis

Steven N Godbold
”Southport Anglier, I”
Marshall Eugene Star
Derik J Williams
Joey G Crisp

Get Fresh Charters
Marvin S Davis

Mose T Ramieh Jr
Shaun A Wilcox
Chris Jenkins

Gary E Widenhouse
Steven W Seymour
Dickson Bridger
Kevin Jon McKeithen
Jamie D Blue

Derek E Savage
Sidney K Craig

Jeff Crouch

Larry Denning

Joel William Henry
James M Lineberry_Jr
Tracy R Aman

Mike Lyerly

Frankie Coley

David L Timpy

Derek Edwards

Clay T Evans

James William Harris
Scott Lechtrecker
Bobby Bennett
Jetter W Lewis

Brad Waldkirch

Carolina King
Lightard Knot
Looney-Bin
Miscounduct
Fin-der Bender
Tide Line

La Culebra
Bottom Line
Fishing Condition
Miss Fitz
Natural

Contend This
Anglers Marine
Didn’t Ask

Short & Stout
Minnow Bucket
”Southport Angler, In”
Robin Hood
Bodacious

Team McKee Craft
Get Fresh
Natalie/Claire
All Mine

Captain Cook
Wire Nut

GW’s GW II

Lil’ Buddy

Sea Dog

N2 the Blue
Yellow Dog
Steiger Craft
Strickly Business
Screamin’ Deacon
Mini Magoo

Team Ripper
Sling N Bait
Bucktail Bandits
Lucky Timi
Thirty Junes
Eagle I

Twisted Wires
Reality

Miss Bailey
Rocksea

Gotta Go Too
Carolina Girl

”Qak Island, NC
”Bolton, NC
”Supply, NC
”Fairmont, NC
”Ocean Isle Beach, NC
”Vass, NC
”"Winston Salem, NC
”Monroe, NC
”Southport, NC
”Southport, NC
”Charlotte, NC
”King, NC
”Sanford, NC
”Supply, NC
”Stedman, NC
”Laurinburg, NC
”Fayetteville, NC
”Southport, NC
”Clinton, NC
”Whiteville, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Rockingham, NC
”Mount Juliet, TN
”0ak Island, NC
”0ak Island, NC

“Wrightsville Beach, NC

”Fayetteville, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Southport, NC
”Carthage, NC
”Raleigh, NC

”0ak Island, NC
”Bolivia, NC
”Smithfield, NC
”Gastonia, NC
”Franklinville, NC
”Southport, NC
”Rockwell, NC
”Bolivia, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”0Ocean Isle Beach, NC
”Southport, NC
”Colonial Beach, VA
”Supply, NC

”0ak Island, NC
”Fairmont, NC
”Wilmington, NC

23
22

24
35
32

23

31
31
20
23
22
25

28
28

31
24
23
18

21
24

21
23

24
27

33
21
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94

95

9%

97

98

29

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

20.35
20.15
20.05
19.90
19.70
19.65
19.60
19.55
19.45
19.45
19.40
19.30
19.20
19.20
18.95
18.75
18.65
18.60
18.60
18.50
18.35
18.30
18.20
18.05
18.00
18.00
17.95
17.95
17.95
17.90
17.75
17.75
17.70
17.50
17.50
17.45
17.45
17.25
17.25
17.15
17.15
17.10
16.95
16.85
16.65
16.55
16.40
16.35

16-0Oct
15-0ct
16-0Oct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0Oct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-Oct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0Oct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-Oct

15:
17:
14:
16:
16:
16:
16:
145
142
16:
16:
17:
16:
17:
12:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
15:
142
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
15:
16:
140
15:
15:
16:
17:
14:
16:
15:
16:
148
16:
15:
17:
16:
16:
16:
141
17:

16
16

15

15

15

15

30
17
44
11
18
02
33

27
o7
29
33
30
01
31
54

13
17
59

39
27
18
33
21
24
38
21

52
56
27
06
29
58
55
19

Q7
29
36
54
20
13

34

106
187
83
42
47
125
178
129
122
305
69

41
226
160
174
229
156
261
34
27

35
115
193
40
204
104
59
165
212
177
227
175
180
88
195
182
70
148
260
10
228
291
249
276
4
67

Daniel E Taylor
Alex Moss

Jared J Coats
Christopher R Jones
John R Dosher Jr
Grimes Medlin

W Stephen Bright
James M Stidham
Matthew R Wilson
Phillip Bumgarner
John N Brown

Robert N Bishop Jr
David Lambeth

Jim Carter

John Dozier

T David Wicker
Stacy Brown

Charles R Wilson
Richard Travis

Joel Andy McCain
Wayne Hewitt Jr
Charles W Fisher
James M Demyan Jr
Matthew T DeCeilio
Cory Bellamy

Larry M Raynor
Daniel G Mason
Darren Stevenson

R Frank Coley
Thomas E Cavin

Bill Crane

John Anthony Nobles
Kevin L Couick
Larry Barnes

Brian Cheshire
Jerry Wayne Kennedy
Honey Do’s Lawn Serv
Justin Weaver

Harry H Lare

Kelly Sievert

Gary Christopher Par
Richard T Capel
Mike McDuffie

Jeff Drake

Will M Callihan Jr
Scott Schmidt

Greg S Weatherwax
Danielle Stiller

Sea Squirrell
Pack Hound
Tenacity
Getting Ready
Little John

The Dog House
Citation II
Cats Meow

Game Face III
Tail Wacker
M&M
Fishbuster

Wave Walker
Fish Business
Dixie Minner
Lucky Strike
C-Sick

Easy Times
Rentmoney

Boat Doc

The Germinator
Teezer

Final Approach
Hit-N-Run
Choice of Two
Dream Chaser
Effie Mae

Greedy Girl
Devil’s Advocate
Winding Down
Riptide

Tommie Girl
Fish Hunter

Mak Hunter

Much 2 Reel
Sail Fish

Honey Do’s Lawn Serv
Justin Time
Rooster

Bigg’en

Liquid Asset
Jonny Quest
Second Mortgage
The Law

Mary in the Morning
The Reel Schmidty

Knot Guilty

”Mountain City, TN
”Lillington, NC
”Timberlake, NC
”Greensboro, NC
”Southport, NC
”Benson, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Southport, NC
”Boiling Spring Lakes, NC
”Southport, NC
”Bolivia, NC
”Jacksonville, FL
?Asheboro, NC
”Rocky Point, NC
”Winnabow, NC
”Castle Hayne, NC
”"Wilmington, NC
”Supply, NC

”0ak Island, NC
”Monroe, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Eden, NC
”Southern Pines, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Shallotte, NC
”"Wilmington, NC
”Supply, NC
”Troutman, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Kannapolis, NC
”Charlotte, NC
”Fayetteville, NC
”Charlotte, NC
”Angier, NC
”"Wilmington, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Supply, NC

”0ak Island, NC
”Asheboro, NC
”Selma, NC

”0ak Island, NC
”Troy, NC
”Pittsboro, NC
”North Myrtle Beach, SC
”Lake Waccamaw, NC
”Qak Island, NC
”Southport, NC
”Qak Island, NC

22

26

31

23
26

23
26
23
29
32
23

31
23
26
27
20
27
25

26
29
22
23
26

20
20
38

31
33

34
29



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

16.
16.
16.
16.
.05
.00
.00
.95
.90
.90

16
16
16
15
15
15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
.40
15.
15.
15.
15.
.90
.90
14.
14.
.70

15

14
14

14

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
.90
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.45

13

13

13.
13.

30
20
15
15

80
75
75
75
65
55

35
30
15
10

85
80

60
35
30
30
25
10
10
10

85
70
70
70
60
60
60
55
55
50

30
10

15-Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0Oct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0Oct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0Oct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct

17

16

17

15:
140
15:
17:
17:
16:
17:
16:
149
17:
15:
15:
16:
16:
147
15:
16:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

15

16

16

120
15:
17:
16:
16:
16:
17:
16:
16:
15:
148
14:
16:
16:
16:
13:
17:
15:
16:
16:
17:
14:
16:
13:
16:
128

27
17
10
00
00
24
28
08
39

59
10
30
14
05
16
51
20
38
25
16
Q7
08
01

28

54
14
19
10
33
19

15
53
57
24
32

58
30
52
03
32
19
02

231
84

63
206
197
44
216
194
280
114
298
82
299
66
80
259
196
238
99
302
81
241

159
304
96

220
62

22

247
250
284
76

232
290
37

92

278
286
136
23

288
186
120
107
271
102

Michael A Helms
Tony B Dean

Randy A Robinson
Richard Alan Clark
Larry L Deal
Wallace Trayah Jr
Joe Hutchens
Kenneth D Williams
Terry Osborne Jr
Stephen Brian Smith
Kenneth Allen Doak
Noah Steere
William Phelps
Scott Taylor

Robert C Free
Charles B Bailey
Michael B Davis Jr
Ted Hammonds
”Maynor Marine, Inc
Darrell W Evans
William D Luckey
John Grass

William Beck

David C Franks

Brad Stevens

Scotty Clontz

A Andy Lukacs
Walter J Carmichael
Larry Parker_Jr
David Narron
Cleveland Ray Starne
Michael Lucas

Randy Griffin Jr
Darryl Taylor

David Cutler

Shayne Michael

Stan Hollingsworth
James Stephen Mundy
Stephen Garmon

Mark Warren

H Milton Via Jr

Bo McInnis

Michael G Kidd
James R Warrick

G Douglas Terry
Norbert P Williams
Joseph P Scott
Donald Scott

“«

Salty Dog

Ms Lyn

Dolly Whoo
Reely Misbehavin
Mako Warrior
Fish Whistle
Sure Thing
Intrepid

Best Chance
Catch This
Spin City

Knot Now

Two Buoys

Bone Collector
Freestyle

Pole Dancer
Silverspoon
Brothers in Law
Knot-A-Clue
Pro Cat
Obsession
Jnl

Me-Shell

Capt Krunch
Reel Deal

Reel Crazy
Finally

Certified
Tadpole

Big Bait
Collison Course
Wild Ride Fishing Te
Reel Linemen
Cut’n Loose
Jewel Thief
Don’t Bug Me
Miracle Ear
Miss B

Zack Attack
Shock Wave
Lady-N-Black

Man O War

37T’s

Carolina Dream Catch
Reel Retriever

Libra

”Qak Island, NC
”Southport, NC
”Supply, NC
”Kernersville, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Shallotte, NC
”"West End, NC
”Waxhaw, NC
”Mooresville, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Fayetteville, NC
”Leland, NC
”Riegelwood, NC
”Simpsonville, SC
”0ak Island, NC
”"Wilmington, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Southport, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Stanley, NC
”Raleigh, NC

”0ak Island, NC
”Southport, NC
”Whiteville, NC
”Indian Trail, NC
”Mooresville, NC
”Southport, NC
”Hope Mills, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Hampstead, NC
”Leland, NC
”Myrtle Beach, SC
”0ak Island, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Supply, NC
”China Grove, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Madison, NC

”0ak Island, NC
”Hope Mills, NC
”Sebastian, FL
”Bessemer City, NC
”Fayetteville, NC
”Wilmington, NC
”Carolina Beach, NC

35
23

26
28

34
23

23

28
24

21

22

28

22
23

22
21

32
19
26

33

23
26
25
23

23
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

moMN ™ >
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13.00
13.00
12.50
12.30
12.05
11.90
11.85
11.60
11.15
9.25
9.00
8.30
8.25

15-Oct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-0ct
15-0ct
16-0ct
16-0ct
15-Oct
15-0ct
15-Oct
15-0ct

heaviest King
heaviest King - High Roll
Lady Angler

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
106
16:
15:
17:

17

17

54
55
54
29
18
36

28
31
26

116
16:
17:

02

19
64
181
93
295
50
214
121
253
242
262
55

Zane G Gauldin
Thomas M Hayes

John B Thomasson
Thomas L Brendle
Donald A Stevens IJr
Tony Alexander
David Holland
Michael Motley
Richard Koch

Samuel T Rees

John H College_Jr
Philip Bracewell III
Robert D Creech

Reel Zeal
”Tailgrabber Too
Make A Move
Third Tyme Out
Driv’n Miss Grady
Reel Dude

Deep End

Motley’s Crew

Sea Jaz

Reel Time
Rag-Head

Just Add Water
Five C’s

29

”Reidsville, NC
”Thomasville, NC

”Charlotte, NC
”Southport, NC
”Raleigh, NC

”Marshville, NC
”Raeford, NC

”Southport, NC
”0ak Island, NC
”Southport, NC
”Southport, NC
”Hickory, NC

”Southport, NC

24

20
20
22

24



